
League
PIHA - Minor

Season
2025-26 Minor Season

Division
Minor: Garden State

Game
Playoffs

Date & Time
Feb 22, 2026 10:00am EST

Facility
Marple Sports Arena - Red Rink

Shots 1 2 T

Away 10 7 17

Home 8 10 18

Goals 1 2 T

Away - New Jersey Jagaloons 4 2 6

Home - Champion Trash Pandas 1 3 4

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

   

   

Home - Champion Trash Pandas Away - New Jersey Jagaloons

Roster

# Name Pos

2 Joe Auci  F/D

3 Tyler Sanborn  D

5 Greg Bernhardt  F/D

9 Freddie Brutto  F

14 Steve Bernhardt  D

16 Erik Hersh - C  F

18 John DaSilva  D

20 Jason Klar  D

26 Ryan Scott  F

27 James Conway  D

35 Kyle Mortensen  G

42 Sean Rogers  F

65 Phil Townsend  D

GM Erik Hersh (General Manager)

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 05:41 16 9 ES

2 2 07:00 5 ES

3 2 05:23 3 20 ES

4 2 03:11 14 65 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

No penalties recorded

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 08:40 29 ES

2 1 06:44 8 43 ES

3 1 03:51 63 29 ES

4 1 00:42 2 27 35 ES

5 2 07:57 63 2 ES

6 2 00:23 27 ES (EN)

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

No penalties recorded

Roster

# * Name Pos

2 Ty Carter  F

8 Zack Ulloa  D

27 Dominic Micalizzi  D

29 Chris Liebau  F

35 Jessie Little  G

43 Dan Tumminia  D

63 Christian Hoppeler  F

93 X Mike Broccoli  G

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 35  23:39 11 16

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 35  24:00 14 18

 93  00:00 0 0
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Home - Champion Trash Pandas

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

2 Joe Auci  F/D 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Tyler Sanborn  D 1 0 1 0 0 0

5 Greg Bernhardt  F/D 1 0 1 0 0 0

9 Freddie Brutto  F 0 1 1 0 0 0

14 Steve Bernhardt  D 1 0 1 0 0 0

16 Erik Hersh  F 1 0 1 0 0 0

18 John DaSilva  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Jason Klar  D 0 1 1 0 0 0

26 Ryan Scott  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 James Conway  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Sean Rogers  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Phil Townsend  D 0 1 1 0 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GS GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts

35 Kyle Mortensen  G 0 5 11 23:39 0 0 0 0
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Away - New Jersey Jagaloons

Player

# * Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

2 Ty Carter  F 1 1 2 0 0 0

8 Zack Ulloa  D 1 0 1 0 0 0

27 Dominic Micalizzi  D 1 1 2 0 0 0

29 Chris Liebau  F 1 1 2 0 0 0

43 Dan Tumminia  D 0 1 1 0 0 0

63 Christian Hoppeler  F 2 0 2 0 0 0

Goalie

# * Name Pos GS GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts

35 Jessie Little  G 0 4 14 24:00 0 0 1 0

93 X Mike Broccoli  G 0 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0
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